
ROSEMEAD SCHOOL DISTRICT

2020-2021 PROFESSIONAL ACADEMIC SCHOOL CALENDAR

(Certificated)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Legal          

(*)

Local      

(x)

Student 

Free/           

Prof Dev Instr. Tchr

First School Month (SF) (PS) Sept LS *

Aug 17 - Sept 11 17 18 {19} 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 1 0 2 17 19

Second School Month LS Oct (SF) LS

Sept 14 - Oct 9 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 0 0 1 19 20

Third School Month LS (SF) Nov LS

Oct 12 - Nov 6 12 13 {14} {15} {16} 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 2 3 4 5 6 0 0 1 19 20

Fourth School Month * LS x x x * x Dec LS

Nov 9 - Dec 4 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 1 2 3 4 2 4 0 14 14

Fifth School Month LS x x x x * x x x x Jan *

Dec 7 - Jan 1 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 1 2 8 0 9 9

Sixth School Month x (SF) LS * LS

Jan 4 - Jan 29 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29 1 1 1 18 19

Seventh School Month Feb LS * (SF) * LS

Feb 1 - Feb 26 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 2 0 1 17 18

Eighth School Month Mar LS LS (SF)

Mar 1 - Mar 26 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 0 0 1 19 20

Ninth School Month Apr x x x x x LS

Mar 29 - Apr 23 29 30 31 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 0 5 0 15 15

Tenth School Month May LS LS

Apr 26 - May 21 26 27 28 29 30 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 0 0 0 20 20

Eleventh School Month * Jun

May 24 - Jun 10 24 25 26 27 28 31 1 2 3 4 7 {8} {9} {10} 1 0 0 13 13

9 18 7 180 187

HOLIDAY

Labor Day Sept 7

Veteran's Day Nov 11

Thanksgiving Day Nov 26 { } Minimum Days

Christmas Day Dec 25

New Year's Day Jan 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Jan 18

Lincoln's Birthday Feb 8

President's Day Feb 15

Memorial Day May 31

Aug 13 & 14, 2020 (NT) - New Teachers Only Draft 2:

Aug 19, 2020 (STU) - 1st Day for Students Board Approved: 6/11/2020

Professional Dev.

Student Free Days/Professional Dev.Mon

Mon

Mon

Student Free Days/Professional Dev.

Student Free Days/Professional Dev.

Dec 21 - Jan 4

Apr 5 - 9

Mar 22

Mon

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Fri

Aug 18

Aug 17

Oct 2, 23

Jan 5, Feb 12Mon

Aug 19 (1st day of school)

Calendar subject to change

Dec 25

Jan 1

3rd Mon in Jan

Feb 12

3rd Mon in Feb

(Statutory requirement Instructional Days for Students 180 Days)

LAST SCHOOL DAY, TK-8 - THURSDAY, JUNE 10, 2021

SCHOOL BEGINS - WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 19, 2020

Jun 10 (Min. Days for TK-8 Students)

Oct 14, 15, & 16 (Parent Conference TK-6)

Open House

Jun 8, 9 (Min. Days for 7-8 Students)

SECOND WEEKFIRST WEEK HOLIDAYS # of DaysFOURTH WEEKTHIRD WEEK

2020-2021

DAY DATE

4th Thurs in Nov

EACH YEAR

1st Mon in Sept

11th Day in Nov

Mar 3 & 17;  Apr 21;  May 5 & 19

DAY OR DATE

TOTALS

Pre Service (PS) Day for Teachers per CBA

5/27/2020

Last Mon in May

Late-Start Days (LS) School begins at 9:30 a.m.

Student Free (SF)/Professional Development (PD)/Pre Service (PS) Days

Sept 2 & 16;  Oct 7 & 21;  Nov 4 & 18

Dec 2 & 16;  Jan 6 & 20;  Feb 3 & 17

x LOCAL HOLIDAY PER EDUCATION CODE SECTION 37220.(13)

Local Student Holidays

Winter Recess

Spring Recess

*LEGAL HOLIDAY PER EDUCATION CODE SECTION 37220

Nov 23, 24, 25, & 27



Calendar subject to change. Drafted:  May 27, 2020; Board Approved: June 11, 2020___ 

ROSEMEAD SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 2020-2021 PROFESSIONAL ACADEMIC SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 July 1, 2020 Wednesday Fiscal year begins 

* July 3, 2020 Friday Independence Day Holiday Observed 

     

 August 17, 2020 Monday Student Free Day 

 August 18, 2020 Tuesday Preservice Day 

 August 19, 2020 Wednesday School Begins/Minimum Day TK-8th Students 

     

* September 7, 2020 Monday Labor Day Holiday 

     

^ October 2, 2020 Friday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

 October 14, 2020 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Conference/Minimum Day TK-6th Students 

 October 15, 2020 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference/Minimum Day TK-6th Students 

 October 16, 2020 Friday Parent-Teacher Conference/Minimum Day TK-6th Students 

 October 22, 2020 Thursday End of First Quarter (Middle School) 

^ October 23, 2020 Friday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

     

* November 11, 2020 Wednesday Veteran’s Day Holiday 

 November  16, 2020 Monday End of First Trimester (Elementary) 

x November 23, 2020 Monday Local Student Holiday 

x November 24, 2020 Tuesday Local Student Holiday 

x November 25, 2020 Wednesday Local Student Holiday 

* November 26, 2020 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

x November 27, 2020 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

     

x December 21, 2020 Monday Winter Recess Begins (Dec. 21 – Jan. 4) 

 December 24, 2020 Thursday Christmas Eve Holiday  

* December 25, 2020 Friday Christmas Day Holiday 

 December 28, 2020 Monday Admission’s Day (Classified Holiday) 

 December 31, 2020 Thursday New Year’s Eve Holiday 

     

* January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day Holiday 

^ January  5, 2021 Tuesday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

 January 6, 2021 Wednesday School Reopens 

* January 18, 2021 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

 January  21, 2021 Thursday End of Second Quarter (Middle School) 

     

* February 8, 2021 Monday Lincoln’s Birthday Holiday 

^ February 12, 2021 Friday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

* February 15, 2021 Monday President’s Birthday Holiday 

     

 March 8, 2021 Monday End of Second Trimester (Elementary) 

^ March 22, 2021 Monday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

 March 30, 2021 Tuesday End of Third Quarter (Middle School) 

     

x April 5, 2021 Monday Spring Recess Begins (Apr. 5 - 9)  

 April 12, 2021 Monday School Reopens 

     

 May 12, 2021 Wednesday Muscatel Open House / Minimum Day Muscatel School 

 May 18, 2021 Tuesday Savannah Open House / Minimum Day Savannah School 

 May 19, 2021 Wednesday Shuey Open House / Minimum Day Shuey School 

 May 26, 2021 Wednesday Janson Open House / Minimum Day Janson School 

 May 27, 2021 Thursday Encinita Open House / Minimum Day Encinita School 

     

* May 31, 2021 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 

     

 June 8, 2021 Tuesday Minimum Day 7th-8th  Students 

 June  9, 2021 Wednesday Minimum Day 7th-8th  Students 

 June 10, 2021 Thursday Last Day of School/ Minimum Day TK-8th Students 

End of Fourth Quarter & Third Trimester 

TK-8th Report Cards 
 

LEGEND: 
*Legal Holiday 

xLocal Holiday 

^Student Free Day 



Board Approved:  061120 

Rosemead School District 
Encinita ● Janson ● Muscatel ● Savannah ● Shuey 

 

2020-2021 
Late Start Days Schedule 

 

The District will implement 17 late start days  

(1st & 3rd Wednesdays) during the 2020-2021 school year. 

School will begin at 9:30 a.m. and will end at the normal time. 

Late start days will occur on the following dates: 

 September 2 & 16 

 October 7 & 21 

 November 4 & 18 

 December 2 & 16 

 January 6 & 20  

 February 3 & 17 

 March 3 & 17 

 April 21*      

 May 5 & 19 

* Denotes an exception to the 1st & 3rd Wednesday schedule due to Spring Break. 


